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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Łódzkiego 2024
Łódź, 9. - 10.5.2024

Konkurencja 10 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
09.05.2024 - 10:27 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

14 lat

1. CIESIELSKI Konrad 10 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:10.28 479 1:02.86 1:07.42
2. KAPUSTA Nikodem 10 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 2:14.17 439 1:05.40 1:08.77
3. KACZMAREK Mateusz 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2:16.04 421 1:07.07 1:08.97
4. SMOLAREK Filip 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2:19.37 392 1:08.03 1:11.34
5. DUTKIEWICZ Miłosz 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2:19.46 391 1:08.16 1:11.30
6. ŁAKOMY Jakub 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2:26.81 335 1:11.11 1:15.70
7. ADAMCZYK Kacper 10 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 2:30.48 311 1:09.51 1:20.97
8. ZASADA Szymon 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2:31.88 302 1:13.19 1:18.69
9. GAWLIKOWSKI Jakub 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:40.31 257 1:16.99 1:23.32

10. SOŁTYSIAK Igor 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:44.08 240 1:15.13 1:28.95

15 lat

1. JANISZEWSKI Fabian 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1:59.92 615 58.92 1:01.00
2. BAZLER Alan 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:15.42 427 1:07.08 1:08.34
3. URBAŃSKI Krzysztof 09 EKS Skra Bełchatów 2:33.93 290 1:13.70 1:20.23

16 lat

1. ŁUCZAK Filip 08 UKS 190 Łódź 2:09.99 483 1:03.62 1:06.37
2. KACZMAREK Tymoteusz 08 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:10.73 474 1:02.95 1:07.78
3. GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:18.28 401 1:04.12 1:14.16

Open

1. URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:58.56 636 56.71 1:01.85
2. GAJDA Jan 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:59.84 616 57.65 1:02.19
3. JANISZEWSKI Fabian 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1:59.92 615 58.92 1:01.00
4. WENTLAND Miłosz 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:03.88 558 59.23 1:04.65
5. MASZEWSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:05.01 543 1:00.17 1:04.84
6. ŁUCZAK Filip 08 UKS 190 Łódź 2:09.99 483 1:03.62 1:06.37
7. CIESIELSKI Konrad 10 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:10.28 479 1:02.86 1:07.42
8. KACZMAREK Tymoteusz 08 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:10.73 474 1:02.95 1:07.78
9. SKROBISZ Michał 07 UKS 190 Łódź 2:10.76 474 1:04.03 1:06.73

10. MIKOŁAJCZYK Adrian 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:12.35 457 1:03.45 1:08.90
11. KAPUSTA Nikodem 10 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 2:14.17 439 1:05.40 1:08.77
12. BAZLER Alan 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:15.42 427 1:07.08 1:08.34
13. JANKIEWICZ DELGADO J. 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:15.46 426 1:04.86 1:10.60
14. KACZMAREK Mateusz 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2:16.04 421 1:07.07 1:08.97
15. GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:18.28 401 1:04.12 1:14.16
16. SMOLAREK Filip 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2:19.37 392 1:08.03 1:11.34
17. DUTKIEWICZ Miłosz 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2:19.46 391 1:08.16 1:11.30
18. ŁAKOMY Jakub 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2:26.81 335 1:11.11 1:15.70
19. ADAMCZYK Kacper 10 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 2:30.48 311 1:09.51 1:20.97
20. ZASADA Szymon 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2:31.88 302 1:13.19 1:18.69
21. SZWAST Mateusz 09 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 2:33.19 295 1:14.09 1:19.10
22. URBAŃSKI Krzysztof 09 EKS Skra Bełchatów 2:33.93 290 1:13.70 1:20.23
23. GAWLIKOWSKI Jakub 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:40.31 257 1:16.99 1:23.32
24. SOŁTYSIAK Igor 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:44.08 240 1:15.13 1:28.95


